
ARCA C 2011 / 12 / 25 13:46

Weather :

Track :

1 CMP/SR 1  K2 1'57.667 4 139.604
10 CMP/SR 2   156 1'57.991 4 0.324 0.324 139.221
11 CMP/SR 3  156GTA 1'58.347 5 0.680 0.356 138.802
6 CMP/SR 4   UNICORSE GTV 1'58.773 6 1.106 0.426 138.304
51 CMP/MR300 1   156 1'59.844 6 2.177 1.071 137.068
33 CMP/SR 5  LCT156V6 3.2 2'00.700 6 3.033 0.856 136.096
73 CMP/SR 6   147 2'00.846 6 3.179 0.146 135.932
5 CMP/MR300 2  J&K-YsGTA 2'01.482 5 3.815 0.636 135.220
3 CMP/SR 7  2'02.612 6 4.945 1.130 133.974

203 CMP/MR200 1  TES  145 2'05.872 5 8.205 3.260 130.504
27 CMP/SR 8  K2 155 2'06.993 4 9.326 1.121 129.352

888 CMP/MR200 2  Girasole156 2'08.545 4 10.878 1.552 127.790
500 CMP/MR200 3  GarageSTM145 2'08.738 4 11.071 0.193 127.599
25 CMP/MR200 4  145 2'09.155 5 11.488 0.417 127.187
26 CMP/AR150-2 1  GTV 2'09.278 5 11.611 0.123 127.066
29 CMP/MR200 5  LCT SPIDER TS-R 2'09.674 5 12.007 0.396 126.678
52 CMP/AR150-1 1   PTG 602 2'11.234 5 13.567 1.560 125.172

150 CMP/AR150-1 2   STILENIA-GTone 2'11.524 5 13.857 0.290 124.896
53 CMP/AR150-2 2  ASSO156 2'11.800 5 14.133 0.276 124.634

137 CMP/AR150-1 3  STILENIA-SARGTA 2'12.834 5 15.167 1.034 123.664
155 CMP/MR200 6  155V6 2'13.157 5 15.490 0.323 123.364
75 CMP/AR150-2 3    156BC 2'13.701 5 16.034 0.544 122.862

315 CMP/AR150-2 4  159@ 2'14.364 5 16.697 0.123 122.256
86 CMP/AR150-1 4  156GT 2'14.477 5 16.810 0.113 122.153
37 CMP/AR150-2 5   STiLENiA 156 2'16.620 5 18.953 2.143 120.237
2 CMP/SR  SPR 1
28 CMP/HSR 1   1750GTV 2'14.241 5 16.574 0.540 122.368
34 CMP/MR300  LCT 1 0

138 EC100S   RX-78-3 0
516 CMP/MR200  & SP 0
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Alfa Romeo Challenge 2011 Final 

ETCC2011 Vol.13FUJI 

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) 


